
14. European Cup

Overall results

17. Internationales Speedskate Kriterium

Youth Men 10.000 m5.000 m1.000 m500+X m

rank, points, timerank, points, timerank, points, time# Name Club       SNat rank, points, time

Elimination

Race 4

Points

Race 3

Sprint tournament

Race 2

Sprint tournament

Race 1Rank

overall

44,021(2F)6 2 1:26,603 15:21,36126/7:21,1123 13ItalyCitta di P. GargalloMaiorca, Adam 148 1

42,607(2F)5 1 1:26,508 15:23,65732/7:31,8884 13ItalyA.S.D. Brianza InlineCitterio, Gioele 104 2

43,0534 13 1:25,836(2F) 15:20,846110/7:18,8421 19ItalyRoma 7 PattinaggioGhisio, Erba Giorgio 235 3

42,5883 10 1:25,301(2F) -78/7:18,9092 22ItalyRoller Greendi Paola, Andrea 232 4

44,504(2F)8 6 1:28,527 -67:31,8648 28ItalyAnspi Pol. NazarioGiana, Matteo 106 5

42,830(2F)7 5 1:27,314 -112/7:38,4425 28GermanyGettorfer TVSchneider, Paul 167 6

44,719(4F)11 11 1:25,394(2F) -57:32,0309 36ItalyPatt. SpineaCapozza, Christian 225 7

55,592(4F)16 12 1:25,529(2F) -41/7:31,5156 38ItalyCitta di P. GargalloTagliata, Fabrizio 149 8

43,222(4F)9 15 1:26,228(2F) -8-19 51ItalyG.P. Mobili CantuMaggioni, Lorenzo 166 9

44,666(4F)13 16 1:26,431(2F) -107:32,93112 51ItalySkating TrapaniGiuffre, Daniele 275 10

45,061(4F)15 4 1:27,119 -12-23 54ItalyDebby Roller TeamMarchetti, Francesco 152 11

46,645(Q)21 9 1:25,153(2F) -137:32,54711 54GermanyBlau-Gelb Groß-GerauWeber, Janek 129 12

42,4121 18 1:26,307(Q) -17-18 54ItalyFortitudo FabrianoScassellati, Cristian 165 13

45,830(4F)18 7 1:29,725 -15-17 57GermanyERSG DarmstadtDüppre, Simon 161 14

45,609(4F)12 23 1:30,064(Q) -97:35,09614 58ItalyASD PADERNESEVignazza, Christian 120 15

44,720(4F)14 17 1:26,305(Q) -207:31,6127 58GermanyITanixs Racing TeamPescheck, Elias 195 16

1:07,665(4F)20 3 1:26,654 -247:33,92713 60China---Lu, Dengbo 343 17

46,289(4F)19 20 1:27,871(Q) -147:32,11410 63DenmarkDänemarkWestergaard Nielsen, Max 150 18

42,4252 8 - DNS27DNS27 64ItalyS.S.D.S. Mens SanaLorenzoni, Guglielmo 257 19

44,533(4F)10 22 1:29,035(Q) -16-25 73ItalyR.S. Vado LigureSalerno, Davide 230 20

44,748(4F)17 19 1:26,972(Q) -18-21 75GermanySV Flaeming-Skate e.V.Kubik, Niklas 297 21

1:00,225(Q)26 14 1:26,016(2F) -237:46,44515 78GermanyERSG Darmstadt/ Team HessenStirnat, Samuel 163 22

47,426(Q)23 21 1:28,794(Q) -21-16 81GermanyVfL UlmMüller, Lorenz 356 23

-27 24 1:30,600(Q) -19-20 90Czech RepublicKSB BenatkyKamenský, Václav 202 24

47,217(Q)22 26 1:34,403(Q) -22-22 92Czech RepublicKSB BenatkyMuchka, Jan 203 25

49,465(Q)24 25 1:33,190(Q) -25-24 98GermanyTSSC Erfurt e.V.Brehme, Eric 355 26

49,819(Q)25 27 1:37,724(Q) -26-26 104AustriaSC HighlandersWutte, Fabian 263 27

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification sport-/technical fault, RR=Reduced in rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 104 Citterio, Gioele : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 106 Giana, Matteo : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 120 Vignazza, Christian : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 129 Weber, Janek : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 148 Maiorca, Adam : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 149 Tagliata, Fabrizio : (4F),   (Q)
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Race 1 - number. 150 Westergaard Nielsen, Max : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 152 Marchetti, Francesco : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 161 Düppre, Simon : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 163 Stirnat, Samuel : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 165 Scassellati, Cristian : (F),   (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 166 Maggioni, Lorenzo : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 167 Schneider, Paul : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 195 Pescheck, Elias : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 202 Kamenský, Václav : DSQ-TF

Race 1 - number. 203 Muchka, Jan : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 225 Capozza, Christian : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 230 Salerno, Davide : (4F),   (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 232 di Paola, Andrea : (F),   (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 235 Ghisio, Erba Giorgio : (F),   (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 257 Lorenzoni, Guglielmo : (F),   (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 263 Wutte, Fabian : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 275 Giuffre, Daniele : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 297 Kubik, Niklas : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 343 Lu, Dengbo : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 355 Brehme, Eric : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 356 Müller, Lorenz : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 149 Tagliata, Fabrizio : FS1

Race 2 - number. 257 Lorenzoni, Guglielmo : DNF(F)

Race 3 - number. 152 Marchetti, Francesco : DNF

Race 3 - number. 161 Düppre, Simon : DNF

Race 3 - number. 165 Scassellati, Cristian : DNF

Race 3 - number. 166 Maggioni, Lorenzo : DNF

Race 3 - number. 202 Kamenský, Václav : DNF

Race 3 - number. 203 Muchka, Jan : DNF

Race 3 - number. 230 Salerno, Davide : DNF

Race 3 - number. 263 Wutte, Fabian : DNF

Race 3 - number. 297 Kubik, Niklas : DNF

Race 3 - number. 355 Brehme, Eric : DNF

Race 3 - number. 356 Müller, Lorenz : DNF

Race 4 - number. 149 Tagliata, Fabrizio : W1

Race 4 - number. 275 Giuffre, Daniele : W1
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